Two Pole
Rated Type/
Current Cat. No.
0.5A 2BU05R
1.0A 2BU1R
2.0A 2BU2R
3.0A 2BU3R
4.0A 2BU4R
5.0A 2BU5R
6.0A 2BU6R
8.0A 2BU8R
10A 2BU10R
12A 2BU12R
13A 2BU13R
15A 2BU15R
16A 2BU16R
20A 2BU20R
25A 2BU25R
30A 2BU30R
32A 2BU32R
40A 2BU40R
50A 2BU50R
60A 2BU60R
63A 2BU63R
Standard Pack: 12
Weight:
0.5A - 63A: 1.6kg (3.54 lb.)
R-Series - UL1077 Supplementary Protector - 2 pole B-Trip